

---

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 69036758

---

Data publicarii	09.05.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.228,57 RON - 1.228,57 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 10 4.20 42.02 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 10 ROLE /SET Set 20 10.08 201.68 3 FAIRY VASE 800 ML buc 3 7.56 22.69 4 PRONTO PARCHET 0.75L buc 4 11.76 47.06 5 ASEVI 1L buc 6 11.76 70.59 6 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 4 11.76 47.06 7 SANO SAPUN LICHID 4L buc 4 27.73 110.92 8 PROSOP ROLA buc 15 12.61 189.08 9 ANITRA WC GEL buc 10 8.40 84.03 10 MOP ECOLOGIC buc 2 6.72 13.45 11 ODORIZANT WC SANO buc 10 7.56 75.63 12 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 30 1.51 45.38 13 SOLUTIE GEAM 500 ML buc 5 6.72 33.61 14 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 2 5.04 10.08 15 SERVETELE MASA buc 10 5.88 58.82 16 SACI MENAJ 60L buc 10 5.04 50.42 17 APARAT GLADE buc 3 25.21 75.63 18 MATURA PVC buc 4 12.61 50.42

---